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Trofeu Francesc Viladomat SL 2
Eslàlom Dones

Official ranking

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GRANYO Xavi (AND)
CHIEF OF RACE SERRA Pep (ESP)
REFEREE SELMA Juli (ESP)

WEATHER Mànega 1 Mànega 2

CONDITIONS SUN
SNOW HARD
AIR TEMPERATURE -5,0 °C

SUN
HARD
0,0 °C

Mànega 1 Mànega 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

MATEU MIQUEL (ESP)
- A - MATA ARTUR (ESP)
- B - ARCHS JANA (ESP)
- C - CODINA PEP (ESP)
- D - MOLIST MARIA (ESP)

SALARICH XAVI
- A - MATA ARTUR (ESP)
- B - CODINA PEP (ESP)
- C - LLORT MARTI (AND)
- D - PEREZ MARCEL (AND)

COURSE Estadi Francesc Viladomat Estadi Francesc Viladomat
START 2380 m 2380 m
FINISH 2240 m 2240 m
DROP 140 m 140 m
HOMOLOGATION 14654/10/22 14654/10/22
GATES 43 44
DIRECTIONS 42 42
STARTING TIME  9h20 11h20

LIST n°1725     APPLIED PENALTY 56,53               CALCULATED PENALTY 56,53 F = 730
Number of competitors 27, Number of NSA 3

Cristian LlarasCristian LlarasVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 13.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 13.1.04

23/02/2025  /  Grandvalira Pas de la Casa (ESP)  /  CANMC ESP5864.921  /  On 23/02/2025 at 12:31 / Page 1/2

Rank Dor. Codi Cognoms i nom Any Nació Mànega 1 Mànega 2 Time Gap Points

1 2 496780 TORRES CASAS Nur 2008 ESP 38.03 41.52 1:19.55 0,00

2 7 25242 PICCINO MUNITO Ainhoa 2008 AND 38.98 42.27 1:21.25 1.70 15,60

3 4 496480 BORRAS SOLSONA Anna 2001 ESP 38.77 42.77 1:21.54 1.99 18,26

4 3 198720 LOPEZ Lucie 2008 FRA 40.07 43.41 1:23.48 3.93 36,06

5 1 496665 RABAT RIBA Marta 2006 ESP 39.65 44.53 1:24.18 4.63 42,49

6 9 496581 SUAU CLARAMUNT Berta 2004 ESP 40.91 44.33 1:25.24 5.69 52,21

7 12 496497 ROSELLO Marina 2002 ESP 41.24 44.06 1:25.30 5.75 52,77

8 14 496767 HERENCIA PADILLA Rita 2008 ESP 40.89 44.43 1:25.32 5.77 52,95

9 8 496774 GUINART ZAMAKOLA Julia 2008 ESP 42.24 44.73 1:26.97 7.42 68,09

10 18 496776 VILLAESCUSA PEREZ Maria 2008 ESP 42.65 45.09 1:27.74 8.19 75,16

11 6 496631 MUNOZ BALLARIN Georgina 2005 ESP 42.58 45.73 1:28.31 8.76 80,39

12 5 496736 REQUENO FORNESA Blanca 2007 ESP 42.45 46.43 1:28.88 9.33 85,62

13 13 496764 ALVAREZ GALAN Adriana 2008 ESP 43.24 46.06 1:29.30 9.75 89,47

14 21 198698 ANQUINE Alais 2008 FRA 43.49 46.48 1:29.97 10.42 95,62

15 19 198700 CAUCAT Alice 2008 FRA 45.00 46.22 1:31.22 11.67 107,09

16 23 496788 SASSI MARTINEZ Emma 2008 ESP 47.08 48.78 1:35.86 16.31 149,67

DNF - Did not finish - Mànega 1 (6)

10 496722 ARANDA GOMEZ Paula 2007 ESP

15 25243 PEREZ EGBERTS Isabella 2008 AND

16 198701 GHELFI MODAT Victoria 2008 FRA

25 496789 GABARRELL BORNIQUEL FLORS 2008 ESP

26 198675 BERTHEZENE Loise 2007 FRA

27 496739 GUILLOT PI Joana 2007 ESP

DNS - Did not start - Mànega 2 (1)

11 496622 LLORENS GARCIANDIA Martina 2005 ESP 40.49
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- A - MATA ARTUR (ESP)
- B - ARCHS JANA (ESP)
- C - CODINA PEP (ESP)
- D - MOLIST MARIA (ESP)

SALARICH XAVI
- A - MATA ARTUR (ESP)
- B - CODINA PEP (ESP)
- C - LLORT MARTI (AND)
- D - PEREZ MARCEL (AND)

COURSE Estadi Francesc Viladomat Estadi Francesc Viladomat
START 2380 m 2380 m
FINISH 2240 m 2240 m
DROP 140 m 140 m
HOMOLOGATION 14654/10/22 14654/10/22
GATES 43 44
DIRECTIONS 42 42
STARTING TIME  9h20 11h20

LIST n°1725     APPLIED PENALTY 56,53               CALCULATED PENALTY 56,53 F = 730
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Cristian LlarasCristian LlarasVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 13.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 13.1.04
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Rank Dor. Codi Cognoms i nom Any Nació Mànega 1 Mànega 2 Time Gap Points

DSQ - Disqualified - Mànega 2 (4)

17 496785 MEDINA PALAU Claudia 2008 ESP 44.04 Gate 43

20 198726 SUBIRATS EMA 2008 FRA 44.83 Gate 43

22 496740 GRACIA TORRUBIANO Claudia 2007 ESP 46.16 Gate 43

24 496791 SABATE VILELLA Eugenia 2008 ESP 45.30 Gate 43
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GRANYO Xavi (AND)
CHIEF OF RACE SERRA Pep (ESP)
REFEREE SELMA Juli (ESP)

WEATHER Mànega 1 Mànega 2

CONDITIONS SUN
SNOW HARD
AIR TEMPERATURE -5,0 °C

SUN
HARD
0,0 °C

Mànega 1 Mànega 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BARA MICHEL (FRA)
- A - MATA ARTUR (ESP)
- B - ARCHS JANA (ESP)
- C - CODINA PEP (ESP)
- D - MOLIST MARIA (ESP)

BOSCH GUILLEM (ESP)
- A - MATA ARTUR (ESP)
- B - CODINA PEP (ESP)
- C - PEREZ ISABELA (AND)

COURSE Estadi Francesc Viladomat Estadi Francesc Viladomat
START 2380 m 2380 m
FINISH 2240 m 2240 m
DROP 140 m 140 m
HOMOLOGATION 14654/10/22 14654/10/22
GATES 46 46
DIRECTIONS 44 44
STARTING TIME  9h20 11h20

LIST n°1725     APPLIED PENALTY 44,29               CALCULATED PENALTY 44,29 F = 730
Number of competitors 58, Number of NSA 5

Cristian LlarasCristian LlarasVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 13.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 13.1.04

23/02/2025  /  Grandvalira Pas de la Casa (ESP)  /  CANMC 0895  /  On 23/02/2025 at 12:33 / Page 1/2

Rank Dor. Codi Cognoms i nom Any Nació Mànega 1 Mànega 2 Time Gap Points

1 41 492455 SASTRE ALSINA Conrad 2003 ESP 36.97 39.20 1:16.17 0,00

2 49 492654 MAGAN GONZALEZ Quim 2006 ESP 37.37 39.39 1:16.76 0.59 5,65

3 52 6532417 PIGUILLEM SERRA Sergi 1999 ESP 37.74 39.17 1:16.91 0.74 7,09

4 43 492640 CALZADO ANDRE Simon Jorge 2007 ESP 37.67 39.52 1:17.19 1.02 9,78

5 45 20523 CORNELLA GUITART Salvador 2006 AND 38.35 39.97 1:18.32 2.15 20,61

6 56 491859 MATEU I SALARICH Miquel 1994 ESP 38.41 40.11 1:18.52 2.35 22,52

7 50 6191912 DE POILLOUE DE SAINT MARS Aimery 2008 FRA 38.67 40.09 1:18.76 2.59 24,82

8 44 491395 SALARICH BAUCELLS Xavier 1990 ESP 37.39 41.56 1:18.95 2.78 26,64

9 60 6191858 MITTON Paul 2007 FRA 39.72 40.11 1:19.83 3.66 35,08

10 54 492642 JORGE LOPEZ Alex 2007 ESP 38.75 41.52 1:20.27 4.10 39,29

11 70 492614 THACKWRAY VALLET Hugo 2006 ESP 40.89 40.30 1:21.19 5.02 48,11

12 71 492719 RODRIGUEZ ROBLES Gabriel 2008 ESP 40.08 41.97 1:22.05 5.88 56,35

13 75 6191934 GAILLARD Arthur 2008 FRA 40.65 41.66 1:22.31 6.14 58,84

14 90 492713 ARTIGAU ALEU Paco 2008 ESP 42.28 41.62 1:23.90 7.73 74,08

15 78 492734 SOLE JUAREZ Bernat 2008 ESP 42.69 42.20 1:24.89 8.72 83,57

16 79 6192013 PRAT ANDREA 2008 FRA 42.88 44.29 1:27.17 11.00 105,42

17 97 6192011 MAS BAPTISTE 2008 FRA 44.21 44.72 1:28.93 12.76 122,29

18 83 492621 PERELLO PINTO Oriol 2006 ESP 45.26 44.79 1:30.05 13.88 133,02

19 93 30590 PERRI Joaquin 2008 ARG 46.84 48.44 1:35.28 19.11 183,15

20 91 590056 VICENTE Joao 2008 POR 46.91 48.93 1:35.84 19.67 188,51

21 92 20538 PERIS Max 2008 AND 45.82 50.84 1:36.66 20.49 196,37

22 95 492735 Molist Arnau 2008 ESP 47.98 49.16 1:37.14 20.97 200,97

23 96 20542 HERNANDIS FERRER Ari 2008 AND 54.00 55.11 1:49.11 32.94 315,69

DNF - Did not finish - Mànega 1 (17)

46 492552 DE CASTELLARNAU RABELLA Lluc 2005 ESP

47 492638 MESTRES PLA Guillem 2007 ESP

48 492648 ODRIOZOLA PASTOR Daniel 2007 ESP
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- A - MATA ARTUR (ESP)
- B - ARCHS JANA (ESP)
- C - CODINA PEP (ESP)
- D - MOLIST MARIA (ESP)

BOSCH GUILLEM (ESP)
- A - MATA ARTUR (ESP)
- B - CODINA PEP (ESP)
- C - PEREZ ISABELA (AND)

COURSE Estadi Francesc Viladomat Estadi Francesc Viladomat
START 2380 m 2380 m
FINISH 2240 m 2240 m
DROP 140 m 140 m
HOMOLOGATION 14654/10/22 14654/10/22
GATES 46 46
DIRECTIONS 44 44
STARTING TIME  9h20 11h20

LIST n°1725     APPLIED PENALTY 44,29               CALCULATED PENALTY 44,29 F = 730
Number of competitors 58, Number of NSA 5
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Cristian LlarasCristian LlarasVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 13.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 13.1.04

23/02/2025  /  Grandvalira Pas de la Casa (ESP)  /  CANMC 0895  /  On 23/02/2025 at 12:33 / Page 2/2

Rank Dor. Codi Cognoms i nom Any Nació Mànega 1 Mànega 2 Time Gap Points

51 20536 VISA MAS Jan 2008 AND

64 20524 LLORT RABASSA Marti 2006 AND

65 6191931 BELY Rafael 2008 FRA

66 492607 ROS AZANZA Eneko 2006 ESP

68 492553 SELGA COSTA Oleguer 2005 ESP

69 492617 COSTE SALVANS Miquel 2006 ESP

76 492672 VILAMITJANA SAGUES Arnau 2007 ESP

81 492712 VILLA DE LA FE Jan 2008 ESP

82 6192012 CAVERNES TIMEO 2008 FRA

84 20535 PEREZ SANSA Marcel 2008 AND

86 492667 SAURA ANDION Ivan 2007 ESP

87 492728 COMERMA FALGUERAS Gerard 2008 ESP

89 492616 GARCIA ARVERAS Emilio 2006 ESP

98 20534 ROGEL SARRAT Jordi 2008 AND

DSQ - Disqualified - Mànega 1 (1)

62 20526 SALINAS SANCHIS Carlos 2006 AND Gate 44

DNF - Did not finish - Mànega 2 (15)

42 492557 DOLIWA ANSORENA Eric 2005 ESP 37.53

53 492497 VALLE PLUJA Pau 2004 ESP 38.78

55 492600 BUTRAGUENO ESCOBAR Jaime 2006 ESP 38.80

57 492639 FURRIOL TORRELL Marius 2007 ESP 39.95

58 492641 ORDONEZ RUBIO Jan-Marc 2007 ESP 39.99

59 492319 BEASCOECHEA ESTRAGUES Jordi 2001 ESP 39.94

67 492723 JORGE LOPEZ MAX 2008 ESP 39.75

72 492730 GARCIA LLUNELL Diego 2008 ESP 41.51

73 492705 GUINART ZAMAKOLA Inaki 2008 ESP 40.24

74 492726 SASTRE ALSINA TOMAS 2008 ESP 41.04

77 492620 BORRAS SOLSONA Pep 2006 ESP 41.53

80 20533 MITJANA FERNANDEZ Eric 2008 AND 40.19

85 20537 DABAN Marc 2008 AND 41.87

88 492733 RIUS MUSQUERA GERARD 2008 ESP 45.27

94 492736 GUASCH Eric 2006 ESP 49.71

DSQ - Disqualified - Mànega 2 (2)

61 6191883 BONIS Lucas 2007 FRA 38.64 Gate 45

63 492701 BREITFUSS SATTERTHWAITE Hans 2008 ESP 40.55 Gate 43
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GRANYO Xavi (AND)
CHIEF OF RACE SERRA Pep (ESP)
REFEREE SERRA Jordi (ESP)

WEATHER Mànega 1 Mànega 2

CONDITIONS SNOW
SNOW HARD
AIR TEMPERATURE

0,0 °C

SNOW
HARD

0,0 °C

Mànega 1 Mànega 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GONZALEZ DIDAC (AND)
- A - CODINA PEP (ESP)
- B - MATA ARTUR (ESP)

FLETA MARTA (ESP)
- A - HERNANDEZ CARLOS (ESP)
- B - LAW EDUARD (ESP)
- C - CODINA PEP (ESP)
- D - SASTRE CONRAD (ESP)

COURSE Estadi Francesc Viladomat Estadi Francesc Viladomat
START 2380 m 2380 m
FINISH 2240 m 2240 m
DROP 140 m 140 m
HOMOLOGATION 14654/10/12 14654/10/12
GATES 45 42
DIRECTIONS 45 41
STARTING TIME  9h20 11h20

LIST n°1725     APPLIED PENALTY 44,51               CALCULATED PENALTY 44,51 F = 730
Number of competitors 60, Number of NSA 5

Cristian LlarasCristian LlarasVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 13.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 13.1.04

22/02/2025  /  Grandvalira Pas de la Casa (ESP)  /  CANMC ESP0894.921  /  On 22/02/2025 at 12:13 / Page 1/2

Rank Dor. Codi Cognoms i nom Any Nació Mànega 1 Mànega 2 Time Gap Points

1 51 492552 DE CASTELLARNAU RABELLA LLUC 2005 ESP 33.92 34.59 1:08.51 0,00

2 49 6532417 PIGUILLEM SERGI 1999 ESP 33.72 35.09 1:08.81 0.30 3,20

3 48 492654 MAGAN GONZALEZ QUIM 2006 ESP 33.79 35.36 1:09.15 0.64 6,82

4 47 6191912 DE POILLOUE DE SAINT MARS AIMERY 2008 FRA 33.67 35.82 1:09.49 0.98 10,44

5 46 491395 SALARICH BAUCELLS XAVIER 1990 ESP 33.65 36.05 1:09.70 1.19 12,68

6 52 492600 BUTRAGUEÑO ESCOBAR JAIME 2006 ESP 34.06 35.82 1:09.88 1.37 14,60

7 43 492557 DOLIWA ANSORENA ERIC 2005 ESP 34.76 35.23 1:09.99 1.48 15,77

8 61 6191883 BONIS LUCAS 2007 FRA 35.01 35.66 1:10.67 2.16 23,02

9 50 492648 ODRIOZOLA PASTOR DANIEL 2007 ESP 34.75 36.19 1:10.94 2.43 25,89

10 44 492497 VALLE PLUJÀ PAU 2004 ESP 35.08 35.91 1:10.99 2.48 26,43

11 45 20536 VISA MAS JAN 2008 AND 35.06 35.97 1:11.03 2.52 26,85

12 41 492642 JORGE LÓPEZ ALEX 2007 ESP 34.61 36.45 1:11.06 2.55 27,17

13 42 492638 MESTRES PLA GUILLEM 2007 ESP 35.21 36.78 1:11.99 3.48 37,08

14 84 20535 PEREZ SANSA MARCEL 2008 AND 36.41 36.45 1:12.86 4.35 46,35

15 69 492617 COSTE SALVANS MIQUEL 2006 ESP 36.45 36.56 1:13.01 4.50 47,95

16 75 6191934 GAILLARD ARTHUR 2008 FRA 35.85 37.64 1:13.49 4.98 53,06

17 59 492319 BEASCOECHEA ESTRAGUES JORDI 2001 ESP 37.08 36.60 1:13.68 5.17 55,09

18 68 492553 SELGA COSTA OLEGUER 2005 ESP 36.98 36.72 1:13.70 5.19 55,30

19 80 20533 MITJANA FERNANDEZ ERIC 2008 AND 37.07 36.70 1:13.77 5.26 56,05

20 72 492730 GARCIA LLUNELL DIEGO 2008 ESP 37.13 36.97 1:14.10 5.59 59,56

21 71 492719 RODRÍGUEZ ROBLES GABRIEL 2008 ESP 36.86 37.28 1:14.14 5.63 59,99

22 66 492607 ROS AZANZA ENEKO 2006 ESP 37.23 37.58 1:14.81 6.30 67,13

23 79 6192013 PRAT ANDREA 2008 FRA 40.26 37.51 1:17.77 9.26 98,67

24 100 6192011 MAS BAPTISTE 2008 FRA 38.98 39.78 1:18.76 10.25 109,22

25 90 492713 ARTIGAU ALEU PACO 2008 ESP 39.50 39.73 1:19.23 10.72 114,23

26 86 492667 SAURA ANDION IVAN 2007 ESP 40.62 39.34 1:19.96 11.45 122,00

27 92 20538 PERIS MAX 2008 AND 40.70 41.27 1:21.97 13.46 143,42

28 96 492735 MOLIST RIERA ARNAU 2008 ESP 45.14 45.62 1:30.76 22.25 237,08
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- B - LAW EDUARD (ESP)
- C - CODINA PEP (ESP)
- D - SASTRE CONRAD (ESP)

COURSE Estadi Francesc Viladomat Estadi Francesc Viladomat
START 2380 m 2380 m
FINISH 2240 m 2240 m
DROP 140 m 140 m
HOMOLOGATION 14654/10/12 14654/10/12
GATES 45 42
DIRECTIONS 45 41
STARTING TIME  9h20 11h20

LIST n°1725     APPLIED PENALTY 44,51               CALCULATED PENALTY 44,51 F = 730
Number of competitors 60, Number of NSA 5
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Cristian LlarasCristian LlarasVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 13.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 13.1.04

22/02/2025  /  Grandvalira Pas de la Casa (ESP)  /  CANMC ESP0894.921  /  On 22/02/2025 at 12:13 / Page 2/2

Rank Dor. Codi Cognoms i nom Any Nació Mànega 1 Mànega 2 Time Gap Points

29 99 492703 ROS PASCUAL MIQUEL 2008 ESP 46.54 47.22 1:33.76 25.25 269,05

30 94 492736 GUASCH DE LA ORDEN ERIC 2006 ESP 47.79 46.53 1:34.32 25.81 275,02

31 95 492715 ROSES NARBON NICOLAS 2008 ESP 51.65 47.67 1:39.32 30.81 328,29

DNS - Did not start - Mànega 1 (1)

62 20526 SALINAS SANCHIS CARLOS 2006 AND

DNF - Did not finish - Mànega 1 (10)

55 492455 SASTRE ALSINA CONRAD 2003 ESP

60 6191858 MITTON PAUL 2007 FRA

63 492701 BREITFUSS SATTERTHWAITE HANS 2008 ESP

64 20524 LLORT RABASSA MARTI 2006 AND

65 6191931 BELY RAFAEL 2008 FRA

67 492723 JORGE LÓPEZ MAX 2008 ESP

73 492705 GUINART ZAMAKOLA IÑAKI 2008 ESP

76 492672 VILAMITJANA SAGUES ARNAU 2007 ESP

83 492621 PERELLO PINTO ORIOL 2006 ESP

98 20534 ROGEL SARRAT JORDI 2008 AND

DSQ - Disqualified - Mànega 1 (4)

82 492650 NAHARRO SANCHEZ RUDY 2007 ESP Gate 41

87 492728 COMERMA FALGUERAS GERARD 2008 ESP Gate 41

91 590056 VICENTE JOAO 2008 POR Gate 41

97 20542 HERNANDIS FERRER ARI 2008 AND Gate 40

DNF - Did not finish - Mànega 2 (14)

53 20523 CORNELLA GUITART SALVADOR 2006 AND 33.90

54 492640 CALZADO ANDRÉ SIMON JORGE 2007 ESP 34.17

56 491859 MATEU MIQUEL 1994 ESP 33.79

57 492639 FURRIOL TORRELL MARIUS 2007 ESP 36.09

58 492641 ORDÓÑEZ RUBIO JAN-MARC 2007 ESP 35.92

70 492614 THACKWRAY VALLET HUGO 2006 ESP 36.17

74 492726 SASTRE  ALSINA TOMÀS 2008 ESP 38.54

77 492620 BORRAS SOLSONA PEP 2006 ESP 37.57

78 492734 SOLÉ JUAREZ BERNAT 2008 ESP 40.32

81 492712 VILLA DE LA FE JAN 2008 ESP 38.18

85 20537 DABAN MARC 2008 AND 38.29

88 492733 RIUS MUSQUERA GERARD 2008 ESP 42.23

89 492616 GARCÍA ARVERAS EMILIO 2006 ESP 38.86

93 30590 PERRI JOAQUIN 2008 ARG 41.88
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GRANYO Xavi (AND)
CHIEF OF RACE SERRA Pep (ESP)
REFEREE SERRA Jordi (ESP)

WEATHER Mànega 1 Mànega 2

CONDITIONS SNOW
SNOW HARD
AIR TEMPERATURE

0,0 °C

SNOW
HARD

0,0 °C

Mànega 1 Mànega 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GONZALEZ DIDAC (AND)
- A - ARCHS JANA (ESP)
- B - MOLIST MARIA (ESP)

FLETA MARTA (AND)
- A - HERNANDEZ CARLOS (ESP)
- B - LAW EDUARD (ESP)
- C - CODINA PEP (ESP)
- D - SASTRE CONRAD (ESP)

COURSE Estadi Francesc Viladomat Estadi Francesc Viladomat
START 2380 m 2380 m
FINISH 2240 m 2240 m
DROP 140 m 140 m
HOMOLOGATION 14654/10/12 14654/10/12
GATES 45 42
DIRECTIONS 44 41
STARTING TIME  9h20 11h20

LIST n°1725     APPLIED PENALTY 63,55               CALCULATED PENALTY 63,55 F = 730
Number of competitors 31, Number of NSA 3

Cristian LlarasCristian LlarasVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 13.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 13.1.04

22/02/2025  /  Grandvalira Pas de la Casa (ESP)  /  CANMC ESP5863.921  /  On 22/02/2025 at 12:18 / Page 1/2

Rank Dor. Codi Cognoms i nom Any Nació Mànega 1 Mànega 2 Time Gap Points

1 6 496780 TORRES CASAS NUR 2008 ESP 40.40 39.33 1:19.73 0,00

2 3 198720 LOPEZ LUCIE 2008 FRA 41.05 38.69 1:19.74 0.01 0,09

3 10 496480 BORRÀS SOLSONA ANNA 2001 ESP 42.47 39.57 1:22.04 2.31 21,15

4 5 496665 RABAT RIBA MARTA 2006 ESP 43.60 40.51 1:24.11 4.38 40,10

5 13 496767 HERENCIA PADILLA RITA 2008 ESP 45.54 40.22 1:25.76 6.03 55,21

6 17 198701 GHELFI MODAT VICTORIA 2008 FRA 44.35 41.55 1:25.90 6.17 56,49

7 1 496736 REQUENO FORNESA BLANCA 2007 ESP 44.03 42.41 1:26.44 6.71 61,44

8 8 496631 MUÑOZ BALLARIN GEORGINA 2005 ESP 44.85 41.81 1:26.66 6.93 63,45

9 12 496497 ROSELLÓ COSTA MARINA 2002 ESP 45.21 41.89 1:27.10 7.37 67,48

10 16 496764 ALVAREZ GALAN ADRIANA 2008 ESP 46.55 42.40 1:28.95 9.22 84,42

11 19 496776 VILLAESCUSA PEREZ MARIA 2008 ESP 47.00 42.07 1:29.07 9.34 85,52

12 18 496785 MEDINA PALAU CLAUDIA 2008 ESP 47.81 41.49 1:29.30 9.57 87,62

13 22 198698 ANQUINE ALAIS 2008 FRA 46.08 43.74 1:29.82 10.09 92,38

14 27 496791 SABATÉ VILELLA EUGÈNIA 2008 ESP 47.02 42.86 1:29.88 10.15 92,93

15 21 198726 SUBIRATS EMA 2008 FRA 47.59 43.14 1:30.73 11.00 100,71

DNS - Did not start - Mànega 1 (1)

25 496687 BALARI PARES MARIONA 2006 ESP

DNF - Did not finish - Mànega 1 (11)

4 25242 PICCINO MUNITO AINHOA 2008 AND

9 496774 GUINART ZAMAKOLA JÚLIA 2008 ESP

11 496722 ARANDA GOMEZ PAULA 2007 ESP

14 496581 SUAU  CLARAMUNT BERTA 2004 ESP

15 496622 LLORENS GARCIANDIA MARTINA 2005 ESP

20 198700 CAUCAT ALICE 2008 FRA

23 496688 AUBERT SERRACANTA JULIA 2006 ESP

24 496740 GRACIA TORRUBIANO CLAUDIA 2007 ESP
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GRANYO Xavi (AND)
CHIEF OF RACE SERRA Pep (ESP)
REFEREE SERRA Jordi (ESP)

WEATHER Mànega 1 Mànega 2

CONDITIONS SNOW
SNOW HARD
AIR TEMPERATURE

0,0 °C

SNOW
HARD

0,0 °C

Mànega 1 Mànega 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

GONZALEZ DIDAC (AND)
- A - ARCHS JANA (ESP)
- B - MOLIST MARIA (ESP)

FLETA MARTA (AND)
- A - HERNANDEZ CARLOS (ESP)
- B - LAW EDUARD (ESP)
- C - CODINA PEP (ESP)
- D - SASTRE CONRAD (ESP)

COURSE Estadi Francesc Viladomat Estadi Francesc Viladomat
START 2380 m 2380 m
FINISH 2240 m 2240 m
DROP 140 m 140 m
HOMOLOGATION 14654/10/12 14654/10/12
GATES 45 42
DIRECTIONS 44 41
STARTING TIME  9h20 11h20

LIST n°1725     APPLIED PENALTY 63,55               CALCULATED PENALTY 63,55 F = 730
Number of competitors 31, Number of NSA 3
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Trofeu Francesc Viladomat SL 1 

Eslàlom Dones

Official ranking

Cristian LlarasCristian LlarasVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 13.1.04Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 13.1.04

22/02/2025  /  Grandvalira Pas de la Casa (ESP)  /  CANMC ESP5863.921  /  On 22/02/2025 at 12:18 / Page 2/2

Rank Dor. Codi Cognoms i nom Any Nació Mànega 1 Mànega 2 Time Gap Points

29 496787 PUIG TORDERA BRUNA 2008 ESP

30 198675 BERTHEZENE LOISE 2007 FRA

31 496739 GUILLOT PI JOANA 2007 ESP

DNS - Did not start - Mànega 2 (1)

7 198556 PEREFARRES MANON 2006 FRA 44.26

DNF - Did not finish - Mànega 2 (2)

2 25243 PEREZ EGBERTS ISABELLA 2008 AND 42.18

28 496789 GABARRELL BORNIQUEL FLORS 2008 ESP 51.24

DSQ - Disqualified - Mànega 2 (1)

26 496788 SASSI MARTÍNEZ EMMA 2008 ESP 49.72 Gate 28


